
BSc Pathway Administrators 

Anaesthesia & Critical Care Helen Bell h.bell@imperial.ac.uk 

Cancer Frontiers Emma Richardson cancerfrontiers@imperial.ac.uk 

Cardiovascular Sciences Uzma Chaudhary cvbscteach@imperial.ac.uk 

Endocrinology Olive Thomas o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Gastroenterology and Hepatology Franziska Dobbie f.dobbie@imperial.ac.uk 

Global Health Beatrix Rozsa b.rozsa@imperial.ac.uk 

Humanities, Philosophy and Law Janice Pires j.pires@imperial.ac.uk 

Immunity and Infection Nadezhda Sim nadezhda.sim@imperial.ac.uk 

Molecular and Translational 
Haematology 

Nadezhda Sim nadezhda.sim@imperial.ac.uk 

Neuroscience and Mental Health Olive Thomas o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Pharmacology Olive Thomas o.thomas@imperial.ac.uk 

Remote Medicine Jen Haley remotemedicine@imperial.ac.uk 

Reproductive and Developmental 
Sciences 

Celia Duncan celia.duncan21@imperial.ac.uk 

Surgical Design, Technology and 
Innovation 

Abid Ahmed abid.ahmed@imperial.ac.uk 

Translational Respiratory Medicine Tamsin Moala respbscteach@imperial.ac.uk 

 


